
Taheva

T
aheva

Taheva

Valga valdValga valdValga valdValga valdValga valdValga valdValga valdValga valdValga valdValga valdValga valdValga valdValga valdValga valdValga valdValga valdValga vald

28902:003:0085

28902:003:0791

28902:003:0861

85501:001:0236

85501:001:0237

28902:003:0086

28902:003:0260

28902:003:0071

28902:003:0510

28902:003:0085
28902:001:0140

28902:003:0057

85501:001:0236

28902:003:0863

85501:001:0237

85501:001:1112
28902:003:0030

28901:001:0054

28902:001:0302

28902:003:0861

28902:003:0471

28902:003:0791

KR008

KR010
KR009

KR006

KR007

KR011

14

7
8

9

15

16

29

31

34

35
16

15

17

19

4

6

7
8

9

10 11

12

15

16

17
18

19

4

5

6

7
8

9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

9

11

20

5

10

21

3

18

18

19

20

22

23

1

2

4

5

1

20

26

28 36

38
37

39

22

24

23

25

6

7
8

13

16

12

17

14

9

11

13
JK JK

JK
JP

JM

AN

JP

JP

JM

JK

JK
JK

JM

JK

JO

MD

JO

JM
JM

JP

JK JP

JK

SS

MS

JK
JK

JK

JP

SS

JP

JK
JK

JM
JM

JP

PH

JP

JO

JP

JK

JK

JK

JK

JO

JO

JK

JK

JP

JP

SS

JK

JP

JK

JK

JK

JK

JK

MD

JK

JK

JK

JO JK

ND

ND

ND

ND

JK

JK

MD
JK

MD

JK

JK

JK

JK

JM

LD

Patupera tee

Patupera-Saare

5. jä
rk

Patupera-Saare

Patupera-Saare

P
atupera tee

P
atupera tee

d

MEIKA-LILU-6 3101020030100/002

MEIKA-LILU-7 3101070010020/001

M
E

IK
A

-LILU
-6 3101020030100/002

z

z

z

    Peetri algkool

    Hundi metsavahikordon

    Patupera maakivikelder

haava-tardsamblik

VEP nr.127029

VEP nr.208488

Salaviina tee

Patupera-Saare tee

P
atupera tee


